
Page Name Links to Websites

Developmental 

Ages:

NASA KIDS CLUB https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/index.html Pre K

Brain Pop J. https://jr.brainpop.com/ Pre K

Science Kids http://www.sciencekids.co.nz/ Pre K

National Geographic Kids https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ Pre K

Discovery www.discovery.com Pre K

Babbledabble https://babbledabbledo.com/20-science-projects-for-preschoolers/ Pre K

Exploratorium https://www.exploratorium.edu/education/teaching-resources Pre K

Pinterest www.pinterest.com All Ages

youtubekids www.youtubekids.com Pre K

Funbrain https://www.funbrain.com/ Pre K

abc mouse www.abcmouse.com Pre K

Curious world https://www.curiousworld.com/ Pre K

Books by the Bushel https://www.booksbythebushel.com/ Pre K

Crayola www.crayola.com Pre K

Just Color Kids https://www.justcolor.net/kids/ Pre K

Parenting https://www.parenting.com/ All Ages

Sesame Street https://www.sesamestreet.org/ All Ages

Discount School Supply https://www.discountschoolsupply.com/creative-craft-activities Pre K

Lakeshore Learning https://www.lakeshorelearning.com/resources/free-resources All Ages

Google https://artsandculture.google.com/ All Ages

San Diego Zoo https://kids.sandiegozoo.org/animals/american-flamingo All Ages

National Aquarium https://aqua.org/media/virtualtours/baltimore/index.html All Ages

Monterey Bay Aquarium https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams/jelly-cam/ All Ages

Family Friendly Resources to Keep You Busy with Your Kids
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